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Resultatlista

Klass:

Plc Nr Namn

2

3

251 Rune Kumlin
Goéta MS

602 Anders Mattsson
Osthammars MK

517 Leif Edvinsson
Osthammars MK

Resultat Ostra Open 11/2 Botkyrka

Motion +65 Veterantrophyn

Ostra Open Delt.

11 Veteran Trophy 65+

Husqgvarna

Beta

KTM

4 2023-02-11

Producerad: 19:43

Startande: 3
Varv 3
Total
22:04,3
1:28:18,1
22:00,7
1:28:25,5

45:54,0
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